Resultbook Amsterdam Face 2 Face 2012

IFAGIE 2 IFAGIE

INTERNATIONAL ARCHERY TOURNAMENT

www.faceZ2face-archery.org

16-18 NOVEMBER 2012

SPORTHALLEN ZUID AMSTERDAM - THE NETHERLANDS

~—_
BeamSystems EASY SERVICES

- W TerHAT® M
[EASTOIRT WAW.EUROPEARCHERY_COM topsport § amsterdam (GIakadl
3D I\RCHERVﬁTEL!ER }\RCHERYCENTRE COM X HRCHERVSERWCE CENTER X GOMPY X HBSV ASSUMBURG * KNHS CONF.DRDIA LEBRUNET X REX INTERNATIONAL

Face 2 Face Internatlonal Archery Tournament
16 - 18 November 2012
Amsterdam - Sporthallen Zuid




Recurve Men
2 Sebastian Rohrberg (GER) 1 Carlo Schmitz (GER) 3 Sjef van den Berg (NED)
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Recurve Women
2 Elena Richter (GER) 1 Annemarie der Kinderen (NED) 3 Anne Marie Laursen (DEN)




Compound Men
2 Duncan Busby (GBR) 1 Reo Wilde (USA) 3 Braden Gellenthien (USA)
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Compound Women
2 lvana Buden (CRO) 1 Naomi Ruth Jones (GBR) 3 Kristina Berger (GER)




Recurve Men Final Results Face 2 Face 2012

Final
Round 0 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Result
Name Score GW [Score GW [Score GW [Score GW

1{Carlo Schmitz GER 592 cw 595 cw 590 cw 595 cw 1
2|Sebastian Rohrberg GER 581 cw 584 Gcw 589 Gcw 592 cw 2
3|Sjef van den Berg NED 587 cw 588 cw 588 cw 589 cw 3
4|Daniel Hartmann GER 574 cw 581 Gw 579 cw 582 Gw
5|Romain Girouille FRA 561 Score 585 Gw 583 Score 589
6| Thomas Aubert FRA 580 Gw 580 cw 583 Score 586
7|Jeroen Smulders NED 584 cw 581 cw 582 cw 585
8|Rick van der Ven NED 584 cw 588 Gw 592 cw 583
9(Robin Ramaekers BEL 576 Score 580,28 Score 579,3 Score 573

10|Per Bengtsson SWE 578 cw 576 cw 575 cw 573

11]Janos Dezs6 HUN 569 Score 575 Score 578 cw 570

12|Stuart Barby GBR 570 cw 570 cw 579,3 Score 569

13]|Rick van den Oever NED 580 cw 579 cw 579,29

14|Antti Tekoniemi FIN 576 cw 575 Score 578

15(Martin Klingenberg Laursen DEN 578 cw 580 cw 577

16|Jesher Appels NED 566 Gw 580,29 cw 575

17|Keith Hanlon IRL 560,299 Score 575 Score 573

18|Michael Deckers BEL 567 Gw 573 Score 572

19|Kurt de Backer BEL 587 cw 583 score 571

20|Darren Wallace IRL 570 Score 576 Score 571

21(Joseph Gill IRL 576 Gw 572 Gw 571

22|Corné van Summeren NED 566 Gw 572 cw 570

23|Nico Thiry BEL 572 Gw 577 Gw 566

24|Niels van den Berkmortel NED 560 Gw 578 Score 540

25|Mitch Dielemans NED 574 cw 571

26|Aki Virtanen FIN 577 cw 570

27|Pedro Callewaert BEL 566 Score 572

28|Jerome Bidault FRA 575 Gw 568

29|Dennis Bager DEN 573 Score 567

30({Willem Nijssen NED 566 Gw 567

31|Jan van Tongeren NED 574 score 566

32|Joey Kloos NED 562 Score 566

33| Valentyn Kutsyy UKR 583 cw 565

34|Chris Marsh GBR 563 Score 565

35|Danny Callewaert BEL 561 Score 565

36|Mads Andersen DEN 583 Gw 564

37|Lenty Geys BEL 571 Score 560

38|Heribert Dornhofer AUT 574 cw 559

39|Emiel Weterings NED 565 Score 559

40|Bjarne Laursen DEN 563 Score 559

41|Hans Schoofs NED 569 cw 558

42|Hennie van den Bogart NED 568 Score 558

43|Kacper Sierakowski POL 561 Score 558

44|Tom Barber GBR 562 Score 551

45|Xander Holl NED 562 Score 547

46| Tomasz Maliszewski POL 562 Score 541

47|Maik Dunkerbeck GER 570 score 0

48|Pascal van der Veeken NED 568 Score 0
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49|Phillip Bottomley GBR | 560,298
50(Marius Halvorsen NOR 560,28
51|Bart Geeraerts BEL 560,28
52|Mark Nesbitt GBR 557
53]lvan Denis BEL 556
54|Janis Krasenbrink GER 556
55|Jody O'Neill IRL 554
56|Paul van Duivenbode NED 549
57]|Anton Bunschoten NED 547
58|Gerard Zeeman NED 547
59|Marco Lobbia NED 547
60|Martin Cunningham IRL 543
61|Rémi Lebrunet FRA 540
62|Mark van Tiel NED 540
63[Johan Schepers NED 539
64|Matei Levente HUN 534
65|Gerard Maas NED 534
66|Davy Peeters NED 531
67|Geert van der Ven NED 530
68[Leonard Daris NED 529
69(Sil Pater NED 529
70|Steffan Ashe IRL 524
71|Gergo Deak HUN 524
72|Sean Curtin IRL 521
73|Bert Van Eyck BEL 499
74|Frank Wiegers NED 462
75(Daniel Njoo INA 444
76|Pierre Bureau FRA 201
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Recurve Men Finals Face 2 Face 2012

Final Brackets

Sjef van den Berg

Sebastian Rohrberg

Carlo Schmitz

Daniel Hartmann

Final Scoresheets

3
Sebastian Rohrberg 1
4
Carlo Schmitz Gold
4
Carlo Schmitz 4
0
Sebastian Rohrberg Silver
Sjef van den Berg 4
Sjef van den Berg Bronze
Daniel Hartmann 1
Bronze Final Recurve Men F2F 2012

Finals Recurve Men F2F 2012

Sebastian Rohrberg

Total set

Carlo Schmitz

points Total
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Winner

Sjef van den Berg

Total set

Daniel Hartmann

points Total
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Semi Finals Recurve Men F2F 2012

Semi Finals Recurve Men F2F 2012

Sjef van den Berg

Total SO

Sebastian Rohrberg

t|points Total
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Carlo Schmitz

Total SO

Daniel Hartmann

Total

ol 30 ][ ] [3

SO
o] [oTolelz ] ]

w]s[w][3][ ] [1

o] [w]s]s][ar][ ]

[0]s0f0][ 30 || ] [=

o] [w]w0]s][2][ ]

(0] o [o][ 28 |[w] [1

o] [w]s]o][zs][ ]

LTI T

[ T I L]

LTI T

LTI T

|
LT IC ]
LT IC ]

-

|
|
|
o]

e‘; iR WSS oateh us ifyou can! ™oV

=

e - TOPHAT"
Sky Art- > CEEAST ORI WNN_EUROPEARCHERY.COM topsport § amsterdam

3D ARCHERY ATELIER X ARCHERYCENTRE.COM X ARCHERY SERVICE CENTER X GOMPY X HBSV ASSUMBURG X KNHS CONCORDIA X LEBRUNET X REX INTERNATIONAL

Winner Winner
Ai Handb%ogsimrt m o F | ok o ~\/—
van Dorsi N
013 504 1493 \——w —\
4{; Y & o eamSystems  EASY SERVIGES

;%



ARGHIERNE

End results 3rd Elimination round Recurve Men F2F 2012

Name
Group M

Group Group result Total score

Thomas Aubert A 5 586
Janos Dezs6 A 5 570
Rick van der Ven A 4 583
Robin Ramaekers A 1 573

Group N

Romain Girouille B 6 589
Jeroen Smulders B 4 585
Stuart Barby B 2 569
Per Bengtsson B 0 573

End results 2nd Elimination round Recurve Men F2F 2012

Rank Name

Carlo Schmitz
Sebastian Rohrberg
Sjef van den Berg

Daniel Hartmann

5 Romain Girouille
6 Thomas Aubert
7 Jeroen Smulders
8 Rick van der Ven
9 Robin Ramaekers
10 Per Bengtsson
11 Janos Dezs6
12 Stuart Barby

Total NGW
595
592
589
582

589
586
585
583
573
573
570
569

Numbers 1 & 2
poules
advances to
next round

Thank you
for
participating

Name Group Group result Total score Rank Name Total
Group | Rick van der Ven 592 Numbers1 &2
Carlo Schmitz 590 poules
Sebastian Rohrberg 589  advancesto
Nico Thiry A 6 Sjef van den Berg 588 next round
Thomas Aubert A 5 583 Jeroen Smulders 582
Michael Deckers A 2 572 Daniel Hartmann 579
Kurt de Backer A 1 571 Janos Dezsé 578
Group J Per Bengtsson 575
9 Thomas Aubert 583 Best scores go

Stuart Barby B 6 579,3 10 Romain Girouille 583  to next round
Romain Girouille B 5 583 11 Stuart Barby 579,3 on points
Rick van den Oever B 5 579,29 12 Robin Ramaekers 579,3
Niels van den Berkmortel B 0 540
Group K 13 Rick van den Oever 579,29 Thank you

14 Antti Tekoniemi 578 for

15 Martin Klingenberg Laurse 577  participating
Antti Tekoniemi C 5 578 16 Jesher Appels 575
Martin Klingenberg Laursen C 5 577 17 Keith Hanlon 573
Jesher Appels C 4 575 18 Michael Deckers 572
Robin Ramaekers C 3 579,3 19 Kurt de Backer 571
Group L 20 Darren Wallace 571

21 Joseph Gill 571

22 Corné van Summeren 570
Darren Wallace D 6 571 23 Nico Thiry 566
Corné van Summeren D 6 570 24 Niels van den Berkmortel 540
Joseph Gill D 4 571
Keith Hanlon D 2 573
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End results 1st Elimination round Recurve Men F2F 2012

Name Group Group result Total score Rank Name Total

Group A Carlo Schmitz 595 Numbers1 &2
Rick van der Ven 588 poules
Sjef van den Berg 588  advances to

Niels van den Berkmortel A 5 578 Romain Girouille 585 next round
Hans Schoofs A 4 558 Sebastian Rohrberg 584
Hennie van den Bogart A 3 558 Daniel Hartmann 581
Heribert Dornhofer A 2 559 Jeroen Smulders 581

Jesher Appels 580,29
Thomas Aubert 580
Martin Klingenberg Laurse 580

Group B

Kurt de Backer B 6 Rick van den Oever 579
Chris Marsh B 4 Nico Thiry 577
Willem Nijssen B 3 Per Bengtsson 576
Xander Holl B 0 547 Joseph Gill 572
Group C Corné van Summeren 572
Keith Hanlon C 6 17 Kurt de Backer 583 Best scores go
Janos Dezsé C 4 18 Robin Ramaekers 580,28 to next round
Mads Andersen C 4 19 Niels van den Berkmortel 578 on points
Maik Dunkerbeck C 0 0 20 Darren Wallace 576
Group D 21 Keith Hanlon 575
22 Janos Dezsé 575
23 Antti Tekoniemi 575
Pedro Callewaert D 4 572 24 Michael Deckers 573
Valentyn Kutsyy D 4 565
Dennis Bager D 3 567 25 Pedro Callewaert 572 Thank you
Tomasz Maliszewski D 2 541 26 Mitch Dielemans 571 for
Group E 27 Aki Virtanen 570 participating
28 Jerome Bidault 568
29 Willem Nijssen 567
Jan van Tongeren E 7 566 30 Dennis Bager 567
Michael Deckers E 6 573 31 Jan van Tongeren 566
Kacper Sierakowski E 2 558 32 Joey Kloos 566
Lenty Geys E 0 560 33 Chris Marsh 565
Group F 34 Valentyn Kutsyy 565
35 Danny Callewaert 565
36 Mads Andersen 564
Robin Ramaekers F 7 580,28 37 Lenty Geys 560
Darren Wallace F 5 576 38 Heribert Dornhofer 559
Tom Barber F 2 551 39 Emiel Weterings 559
Emiel Weterings F 0 559 40 Bjarne Laursen 559
Group G 41 Hans Schoofs 558
42 Hennie van den Bogart 558
43 Kacper Sierakowski 558
Mitch Dielemans G 6 571 44 Tom Barber 551
Jerome Bidault G 4 568 45 Xander Holl 547
Danny Callewaert G 4 565 46 Tomasz Maliszewski 541
Pascal van der Veeken G 0 0 47 Maik Dunkerbeck 0
Group H 48 Pascal van der Veeken 0

Antti Tekoniemi H 6 575
Aki Virtanen H 4 570
Joey Kloos H 4 566
Bjarne Laursen H 0 559
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End results Pre Elimination round Recurve Men F2F 2012

Rank

Name
Group 1A

Group Group result Total score

Maik Dunkerbeck A 6 570
Jan van Tongeren A 3 574
Chris Marsh A 3 563
Davy Peeters A 2 531
Group 1B

Kacper Sierakowski B 7 561
Anton Bunschoten B 4 547
Rémi Lebrunet B 2 540
N.C. B 0 0
Group 1C

Marius Halvorsen C 6 560,28
Pascal van der Veeken C 4 568
Joey Kloos C 2 562
Johan Schepers C 2 539
Group 1D

Gerard Zeeman D 4 547
Marco Lobbia D 4 547
Matei Levente D 4 534
Frank Wiegers D 0 462
Group 1E

Xander Holl E 8 562
Daniel Njoo E 4 444
Steffan Ashe E 2 524
Pierre Bureau E 0 201
Group 1F

Robin Ramaekers F 6 576
Phillip Bottomley F 4 560,298
Paul van Duivenbode F 2 549
N.C. F 0 0
Group 1G

Tom Barber G 6 562
Pedro Callewaert G 4 566
Sean Curtin G 2 521
Bert Van Eyck G 0 499
Group 2A

Ivan Denis A 6 556
Bjarne Laursen A 5 563
Jody O'Neill A 4 554
Leonard Daris A 0 529
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Name

Carlo Schmitz

Kurt de Backer

Sjef van den Berg
Rick van der Ven
Jeroen Smulders
Mads Andersen
Valentyn Kutsyy
Sebastian Rohrberg
Rick van den Oever
Thomas Aubert
Martin Klingenberg Laurse
Per Bengtsson

Aki Virtanen

Antti Tekoniemi
Joseph Gill

Jerome Bidault
Heribert Dornhofer
Mitch Dielemans
Daniel Hartmann
Nico Thiry

Stuart Barby

Hans Schoofs

Willem Nijssen

Corné van Summeren
Jesher Appels

Niels van den Berkmortel

27 Robin Ramaekers
28 Jan van Tongeren
29 Dennis Bager

30 Lenty Geys

31 Maik Dunkerbeck
32 Darren Wallace

33 Janos Dezsé

34 Pascal van der Veeken
35 Hennie van den Bogart
36 Michael Deckers

37 Pedro Callewaert
38 Emiel Weterings

39 Chris Marsh

40 Bjarne Laursen

41 Joey Kloos

42 Xander Holl

43 Tom Barber

44 Tomasz Maliszewski
45 Kacper Sierakowski
46 Romain Girouille
47 Danny Callewaert
48 Keith Hanlon

49 Phillip Bottomley
50 Marius Halvorsen
51 Bart Geeraerts
52 Mark Nesbitt

53 Ivan Denis

54 Janis Krasenbrink
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Total
592
587
587
584
584
583
583
581
580
580
578
578
577
576
576
575
574
574
574
572
570
569
566
566
566
560

576
574
573
571
570
570
569
568
568
567
566
565
563
563
562
562
562
562
561
561
561
60,299

60,298
560,28
560,28
557
556
556
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Numbers 1 & 2
poules
advances to
next round

Best scores go
to next round
on points

Thank you
for your
participation
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55 Jody O'Neill 554

56 Paul van Duivenbode 549
57 Anton Bunschoten 547
Darren Wallace B 6 570 58 Gerard Zeeman 547
Janis Krasenbrink B 6 556 59 Marco Lobbia 547
Gergo Deak B 2 524 60 Martin Cunningham 543
Geert van der Ven B 0 530 61 Rémi Lebrunet 540
Group 2C 62 Mark van Tiel 540
63 Johan Schepers 539
64 Matei Levente 534
Dennis Bager C 6 573 65 Gerard Maas 534
Janos Dezs6 C 4 569 66 Davy Peeters 531
Michael Deckers C 4 567 67 Geert van der Ven 530
Martin Cunningham C 0 543 68 Leonard Daris 529
Group 2D 69 Sil Pater 529
70 Steffan Ashe 524
71 Gergo Deak 524
Emiel Weterings D 4 565 72 Sean Curtin 521
Romain Girouille D 4 561 73 Bert Van Eyck 499
Danny Callewaert D 2 561 74 Frank Wiegers 462
Mark van Tiel D 2 540 75 Daniel Njoo 444
Group 2E 76 Pierre Bureau 201
77 N.C. 0
78 N.C. 0

Bart Geeraerts E 7 560,28
Mark Nesbitt E 4 557
Gerard Maas E 1 534
Sil Pater E 1 529
Group 2F

Lenty Geys F 4 571
Hennie van den Bogart F 4 568
Tomasz Maliszewski F 4 562
Keith Hanlon F 2 560,299
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Recurve Women Final Results Face 2 Face 2012

Final
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Result
Name Count|Score GW [Score GW [Score GW

1|Annemarie der Kinderen NED 576 cw 569 cw 580 cw 1
2|Anne Marie Laursen DEN 585 gw 574 cw 579 cw 2
3|Louise Klingenberg Laursen DEN 563 cw 577 cw 573 cw 3
4|Elena Richter GER 582 Gw 578 Score 576 GwW
5|Natalia Valeeva ITA 583 cw 575 Score 585
6|Naomi Folkard GBR 578 cw 578 cw 572
7|Claire van Dijck NED 527 cw 560 cw 566
8|Polina Rodionova UKR 572 cw 563 Gw 558
9|Sandra van der Looy NED 540 Sscore 561 Score 555

10(Sofia Silakova (Goncharova) RUS 561 cw 557,28 Score 547

11|Carrie Wegh NED 561 Score 559 cw 542

12|Shireen de Vries NED 556 Score 559 cw 529

13|Sietske Visser NED 560 Score 557,27

14|Esther Deden NED 552 Score 557,26

15]|Kirsten van der Ven NED 569 cw 556

16[{Rozemarijn Dekker NED 564 Gw 556

17|Reena Parnat EST 578 score 555

18|Sabrina Struyf BEL 547 cw 552

19(Sjan van Dijck NED 555 Score 551

20|Pia Carmen Maria Lionetti ITA 552 Score 551

21]José Bruntink NED 548 Score 551

22|Sinead Cuthbert IRL 554 score 550

23| Tamara Geeraerts BEL 539 score 546

24|Rachel van der Ven NED 556 Score 543

25|Eline Deckers BEL 536

26|Sarina Laan NED 525

27]Ingeborg Joanne Hol NED 521

28|Victoria Barby GBR 519

29|Francisca van Dijk NED 502

30{Tonny van Kuringen-Huijbreg NED 499

31|Sarah Kwaks NED 493

32|Suzanne O'Hare IRL 488

33|Debbie van Son-Paap NED 482

34|Sarah Deegan IRL 470

35|Marleen Kroeders NED 465

36|Chiara Massaro NED 395
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Recurve Women Finals Face 2 Face 2012

Final Brackets

Annemarie der Kinderen

Louise Klingenberg Laurse

Anne Marie Laursen

Elena Richter

Final Scoresheets

4
Annemarie der Kinderen 4
2
Annemarie der Kinderen Gold
2
Elena Richter 2
4
Elena Richter Silver

Louise Klingenberg Laurs 3

Anne Marie Laursen 1

Louise Klingenberg LaurseBronze

Finals Recurve Women F2F 2012

Bronze Final Recurve Women F2F 2012

Annemarie der Kinderen

Total set

Elena Richter

points Total
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Louise Klingenberg Laurse

Total set

Anne Marie Laursen

points Total
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Semi Finals Recurve Women F2F 2012

Semi Finals Recurve Women F2F 2012

Annemarie der Kinderen

Total SO

Louise Klingenberg Laursen

t|points Total
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Anne Marie Laursen

Total SO

Elena Richter
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3rd Elimination round Recurve Women F2F 2012

Rank

Name Group Group result Total score

Group M

Naomi Folkard A 6 572
Polina Rodionova A 6 558
Sofia Silakova (Goncharova) A 3 547
Carrie Wegh A 1 542
Group N

Natalia Valeeva B 6 585
Claire van Dijck B 3 566
Shireen de Vries B 3 529
Sandra van der Looy B 2 555

Name

Annemarie der Kinderen
Anne Marie Laursen

Elena Richter

Louise Klingenberg Laurser

5 Natalia Valeeva

6 Naomi Folkard

7 Claire van Dijck

8 Polina Rodionova

9 Sandra van der Looy
10 Sofia Silakova (Goncharova
11 Carrie Wegh
12 Shireen de Vries

2nd Elimination round Recurve Women F2F 2012

Rank

Name Group Group result Total score

Group |

Elena Richter A 7 578
Sabrina Struyf A 5 552
Tamara Geeraerts A 1 546
Rachel van der Ven A 1 543

Group J

Reena Parnat B 5 555
Rozemarijn Dekker B 4 556
José Bruntink B 3 551
Sinead Cuthbert B 2 550

Group K

Sandra van der Looy C 6 561
Sofia Silakova (Goncharova) C 4 557,28
Sietske Visser C 2 557,27
Sjan van Dijck C 2 551

Group L

Natalia Valeeva D 4 575
Esther Deden D 4 557,26
Kirsten van der Ven D 4 556
Pia Carmen Maria Lionetti D 4 551

Name

Naomi Folkard

Louise Klingenberg Laurser
Anne Marie Laursen
Annemarie der Kinderen
Polina Rodionova

Claire van Dijck

Shireen de Vries

Carrie Wegh

9 Elena Richter
10 Natalia Valeeva
11 Sandra van der Looy
12 Sofia Silakova (Goncharova

13 Sietske Visser

14 Esther Deden

15 Rozemarijn Dekker
16 Kirsten van der Ven
17 Reena Parnat

18 Sabrina Struyf

19 José Bruntink

20 Sjan van Dijck

21 Pia Carmen Maria Lionetti
22 Sinead Cuthbert
23 Tamara Geeraerts
24 Rachel van der Ven
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Total NGW

580
579
576
573

585
572
566
558
555
547
542
529

Total

578
577
574
569
563
560
559
559

578
575
561
557,28

557,27
557,26
556
556
555
552
551
551
551
550
546
543

BeamSystems

Numbers 1 & 2
poules
Advances to
next round

Thank you
for
participating

Numbers 1 & 2
poules
Advances to
next round

Best scores go
to next round
on points

Thank you
for
participating
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1st Elimination round Recurve Women F2F 2012

Rank

Name Group Group result Total score

Group A

Shireen de Vries A 6 556
Pia Carmen Maria Lionetti A 5 552
Eline Deckers A 2 536
Sandra van der Looy A 0 540

Group B

Carrie Wegh B 6 561
Rachel van der Ven B 4 556
Sinead Cuthbert B 4 554
Sarah Deegan B 0 470

Group C

Reena Parnat C 7 578
Esther Deden C 4 552
Sarah Kwaks C 2 493
Ingeborg Joanne Hol C 0 521

Group D

Tamara Geeraerts D 6 539
Sjan van Dijck D 4 555
Victoria Barby D 2 519
Tonny van Kuringen-Huijbreg D 0 499
Group E

Sietske Visser E 6 560
José Bruntink E 4 548
Francisca van Dijk E 2 502
Marleen Kroeders E 0 465

Group F

Sarina Laan F 6 525
Suzanne O'Hare F 4 488
Debbie van Son-Paap F 2 482
Chiara Massaro F 0 395

Name

Anne Marie Laursen
Natalia Valeeva

Elena Richter

Naomi Folkard

Annemarie der Kinderen
Polina Rodionova

Kirsten van der Ven
Rozemarijn Dekker

Louise Klingenberg Laurser
Sofia Silakova (Goncharova
Sabrina Struyf

Claire van Dijck

13 Reena Parnat

14 Carrie Wegh

15 Sietske Visser

16 Shireen de Vries

17 Rachel van der Ven
18 Sjan van Dijck

19 Sinead Cuthbert

20 Pia Carmen Maria Lionetti
21 Esther Deden

22 José Bruntink

23 Sandra van der Looy
24 Tamara Geeraerts

25 Eline Deckers

26 Sarina Laan

27 Ingeborg Joanne Hol
28 Victoria Barby

29 Francisca van Dijk

30 Tonny van Kuringen-Huijbr
31 Sarah Kwaks

32 Suzanne O'Hare

33 Debbie van Son-Paap
34 Sarah Deegan

35 Marleen Kroeders
36 Chiara Massaro
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Total
585
583
582
578
576
572
569
564
563
561
547
527

Numbers 1 & 2
poules
Advances to
next round

578
561
560
556
556
555
554
552
552
548
540
539

Best scores go
to next round
on points

536 Thank you
525 for
521 participating
519

502

499

493

488

482

470

465

395
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Compound Men Final Results Face 2 Face 2012

Final
Round 0 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Result
Name CountScore GW [Score GW [Score GW [Score GW

1|Reo Wilde USA 593 Gw 596 Gw 597 Gw 593 Gw 1
2|Duncan Busby GBR 585 Gw 586 Gw 591 cw 597 cw 2
3|Braden Gellenthien USA 599 cw 594 cw 598 cw 597 cw 3
4|Dave Cousins USA 589 Gw 593 Gw 593 Gw 594 cw
5|Logan Wilde USA 589 Gw 595 Gw 589,29 Score 595
6|Peter Elzinga NED 590 cw 592 Gcw 593 cw 594
7|Martin Damsbo DEN 584 cw 591 cw 594 cw 593
8|Sergio Pagni ITA 591 Gcw 589 Gcw 590 Sscore 593
9|Morten Bge NOR 591 gw 590 gw 590 gw 591

10{Mike Schloesser NED 591 cw 592 cw 590 Score 590

11|Pierre-Julien Deloche FRA 592 cw 589 score 595 cw 588

12{Mauro Bovini ITA 582 Gw 587 Gw 590 Score 588

13|Renaud Domanski BEL 581 Score 587 Score 589,28

14|Henry Bass USA 592 gw 588 cw 588

15|Liam Grimwood GBR 579 cw 586 Score 588

16|Sander Dolderman NED 583 Gw 588 Score 587

17[Njaal Aamaas NOR 581 Score 586 Score 586

18|Morgan Lundin SWE 578 cw 585 Gcw 586

19|Chris Goossens BEL 585 cw 586 Score 585

20|Pim van de Ven NED 581 Score 590 cw 584

21|Bas Tonnaer NED 573 gw 585,28 score 584

22|Dmitry Solomonov RUS 574 cw 584 Gcw 583

23|Sebastien Brasseur FRA 586 cw 587 cw 582

24|Jordan Mitchell GBR 583 Gw 588 Score 579

25|Tibor Ondrik HUN 580,29 Score 585,27

26|Ruben Bleyendaal NED 590 cw 584

27|Chris White GBR 586 GwW 584

28|Herian Boccali ITA 584 cw 584

29|LéaszI6 Kis HUN 583 Gw 583

30(Oddmund Tjentland NOR 581 Score 583

31|Michael Cauwe BEL 581 Score 583

32|Rolf Hack GER 573 cw 583

33|Guillaume Rubben FRA 581 Score 582

34|Mikko Juutilainen FIN 588 Gw 581

35|Sebastien Peineau FRA 586 Score 581

36|Dietmar Trillus CAN 583 Gw 581

37|Bruno Kobath AUT 583 cw 581

38|Christophe Leger FRA 587 Score 580

39|Jari Haavisto FIN 581 cw 580

40| Tim Gillingham USA 572,3 Gw 580

41|Kai Knechtel GER 581 Score 578

42|Marc Braeckman BEL 575 Gw 578

43|Serhiy Koval UKR 567 GW 578

44|Jocelyn de Grandis FRA 586 Gw 576

45|Jens Asbach GER 584 score 576

46|Gerald Bernhuber AUT 581 Score 575

47]|Antonio Pompeo ITA 587 cw 573

48|Harry Lyster IRL 571 gw 569

49|Reginald Kools BEL 580,28
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50(Alberto Blazquez Arboniés  ESP 580,27
51|Robert Hall IRL 579
52(Philip Glover GBR 579
53|Kevin Burri SuUl 579
54 (Dimitri Varechon FRA 579
55|Michael Matzner AUT 578
56(Marcus Laube GER 578
57|Joachim Andersen DEN 578
58(Sam Kyritsoglou BEL 577
59|Peter Grip SWE 577
60|Kostyantyn Shkolnyy UKR 577
61|Domagoj Buden CRO 577
62|Ali Mojazi Dalfard IRI 577
63|Christopher W Bell GBR 576
64|Andy Rikunenko GBR 575
65|Vladas Sigauskas LTU 574
66 Roman Heigenhauser GER 574
67|Marc Remie NED 574
68|Anton Chugunov RUS 574
69|Stefan Kouwenberg NED 573
70|L&szl6 Boka HUN 573
71|Alan Convery GBR 573
72[Mats Ericsson SWE 572,29
73|Patrick Laursen DEN 572
74(Ludovic Domanski BEL 572
75]John Smith IRL 571
76Dmytro Lvovskyy UKR 571
77]Tim Nash GBR 570
78|Jan Bang DEN 570
79(Jay Hayden USA 569
80|Jasper van Gosen NED 569
81(lurii Doroshenko UKR 569
82|Hareld Stas NED 569
83| Alistair Whittingham GBR 569
84|Vincent Vandervelden BEL 568
85(Rene van Glabbeek NED 568
86(Magnus Edstrom SWE 568
87|Dirk van den Bempt BEL 568
88| Affek Marcin POL 568
89|Kaj Klaver NED 567
90(Serhiy Kholodov UKR 566
91(Patrizio Hofer SuUl 566
92(Daniel Sebastian Uschounig AUT 566
93|Bert de Jager NED 566
94(Tobias Heeg GER 565
95|Philippe Prieels BEL 565
96(Jasper van Dalen NED 565
97|Raymon Markus NED 564
98|Mads Hesseldahl Knudsen ~ DEN 562
99|Stanislav Troyepolsky ISR 561
100(Golovko Vadym UKR 560
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101|Erich Moser AUT 559
102(Doru Danilet ROU 552
103|Wim Nales NED 548
104(Jim de Rijk NED 547
105({Theo Kuppen NED 543
106|Peter van de Kerkhof BEL 542
107|Cristiaan Oortman NED 540
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Compound Men Finals Face 2 Face 2012

Final Brackets

Duncan Busby

Dave Cousins

Reo Wilde

Braden Gellenthien

Final Scoresheets

4
Duncan Busby 1
2
Reo Wilde Gold
4
Reo Wilde 4
2
Duncan Busby Silver
Dave Cousins 2
Braden Gellenthien Bronze

Braden Gellenthien

Finals Compound Men F2F 2012

Bronze Final Compound Men F2F 2012

Duncan Busby

Total set

Reo Wilde

points Total
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Semi Finals Compound Men F2F 2012
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3rd Elimination round Compound Men F2F 2012

Name Group Group result Total score
Group M

Logan Wilde A 6 595
Martin Damsbo A 3 593
Sergio Pagni A 3 593
Pierre-Julien Deloche A 2 588
Group N

Peter Elzinga B 4 594
Morten Bge B 4 591
Mike Schloesser B 4 590

Name

Duncan Busby
Braden Gellenthien
Dave Cousins

Reo Wilde

5 Logan Wilde

6 Peter Elzinga

7 Martin Damsbo

8 Sergio Pagni

9 Morten Bge
10 Mike Schloesser
11 Pierre-Julien Deloche
12 Mauro Bovini

Total NGW
597
597
594
593

595
594
593
593
591
590
588
588

2nd Elimination round Compound Men F2F 2012

Name Group Group result Total score
Group |

Sergio Pagni A 5 590
Morgan Lundin A 4 586
Dmitry Solomonov A 4 583
Bas Tonnaer A 2 584

Group J

Njaal Aamaas B 5 586
Mauro Bovini B 4 590
Jordan Mitchell B 3 579
Pim van de Ven B 2 584

Group K

Logan Wilde C 4 589,29
Sander Dolderman C 4 587
Chris Goossens C 3 585
Sebastien Brasseur C 2 582

Group L

Mike Schloesser D 6 590
Renaud Domanski D 4 589,28
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Name

Braden Gellenthien
Reo Wilde
Pierre-Julien Deloche
Martin Damsbo
Dave Cousins

Peter Elzinga

Duncan Busby
Morten Bge

9 Sergio Pagni
10 Mauro Bovini
11 Mike Schloesser
12 Logan Wilde

13 Renaud Domanski
14 Henry Bass

15 Liam Grimwood
16 Sander Dolderman
17 Morgan Lundin

18 Njaal Aamaas

19 Chris Goossens

20 Bas Tonnaer

21 Pim van de Ven

22 Dmitry Solomonov
23 Sebastien Brasseur
24 Jordan Mitchell
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Total
598
597
595
594
593
593
591
590

590
590
590
589,29

589,28
588
588
587
586
586
585
584
584
583
582
579

=

Numbers 1 & 2
poules
Advances to
next round

Thank you
for
participating

Numbers 1 & 2
poules
Advances to
next round

Best scores go
to next round
on points

Thank you
for
participating
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1st Elimination round Compound Men F2F 2012

Name Group Group result Total score Rank Name Total

Group A Reo Wilde 596 Numbers1 &2
Logan Wilde 595 poules
Braden Gellenthien 594  Advances to

Mikko Juutilainen A 6 581 Dave Cousins 593  next round
Marc Braeckman A 6 578 Mike Schloesser 592
Tibor Ondrik A 4 585,27 Peter Elzinga 592
Harry Lyster A 0 569 Martin Damsbo 591
Group B Morten Bge 590

Pim van de Ven 590
Sergio Pagni 589

Jens Asbach B 6 576 Henry Bass 588
Sander Dolderman B 5 588 Mauro Bovini 587
Jari Haavisto B 3 580 Sebastien Brasseur 587
Kai Knechtel B 2 578 Duncan Busby 586
Group C Morgan Lundin 585
Dmitry Solomonov 584
Jocelyn de Grandis C 5 576 17 Pierre-Julien Deloche 589 Best scores go
Chris White C 4 584 18 Sander Dolderman 588 to next round
Pierre-Julien Deloche C 3 589 19 Jordan Mitchell 588 on points
Liam Grimwood C 3 586 20 Renaud Domanski 587
Group D 21 Liam Grimwood 586
22 Njaal Aamaas 586
23 Chris Goossens 586
Christophe Leger D 6 580 24 Bas Tonnaer 585,28
Njaal Aamaas D 4 586
Dietmar Trillus D 4 581 25 Tibor Ondrik 585,27 Thank you
Antonio Pompeo D 2 573 26 Chris White 584 for
Group E 27 Ruben Bleyendaal 584 participating
28 Herian Boccali 584
29 Rolf Hack 583
Rolf Hack E 6 583 30 Laszlo Kis 583
Bruno Kobath E 4 581 31 Oddmund Tjentland 583
Gerald Bernhuber E 2 575 32 Michael Cauwe 583
Serhiy Koval E 0 578 33 Guillaume Rubben 582
Group F 34 Mikko Juutilainen 581
35 Dietmar Trillus 581
36 Bruno Kobath 581
Ldszl6 Kis F 5 583 37 Sebastien Peineau 581
Oddmund Tjentland F 5 583 38 Jari Haavisto 580
Tim Gillingham F 4 580 39 Christophe Leger 580
Sebastien Peineau F 2 581 40 Tim Gillingham 580
Group G 41 Marc Braeckman 578
43 Serhiy Koval 578
Chris Goossens G 6 586 44 Jens Asbach 576
Ruben Bleyendaal G 4 584 45 Jocelyn de Grandis 576
Herian Boccali G 2 584 46 Gerald Bernhuber 575
Michael Cauwe G 2 583 47 Antonio Pompeo 573
Group H 48 Harry Lyster 569

Jordan Mitchell H 6 588
Renaud Domanski H 3 587
Bas Tonnaer H 2 585,28
Guillaume Rubben H 1 582
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Pre Elimination round Compound Men F2F 2012

Name Group Group result Total score Rank Name Total

Group 1A Braden Gellenthien 599 Numbers1 &2
Reo Wilde 593 poules
Pierre-Julien Deloche 592 Advances to

Ali Mojazi Dalfard A 6 577 Henry Bass 592  nextround
Vladas Sigauskas A 5 574 Sergio Pagni 591
Affek Marcin A 3 568 Morten Bge 591
Theo Kuppen A 0 543 Mike Schloesser 591

Group 1B Ruben Bleyendaal 590
Peter Elzinga 590

Dave Cousins 589

Alan Convery B 5 573 Logan Wilde 589
Jay Hayden B 4 569 Mikko Juutilainen 588
Dirk van den Bempt B 4 568 Antonio Pompeo 587
Tim Nash B 3 570 Jocelyn de Grandis 586
Group 1C Sebastien Brasseur 586

Chris White 586
Duncan Busby 585

Renaud Domanski C 6 581 Chris Goossens 585
Guillaume Rubben C 4 581 Martin Damsbo 584
Kai Knechtel C 4 581 Herian Boccali 584
Rene van Glabbeek C 0 568 Sander Dolderman 583
Group 1D Dietmar Trillus 583

Ldszl6 Kis 583
Jordan Mitchell 583

Ludovic Domanski D 6 572 Bruno Kobath 583
Tibor Ondrik D 5 580,29 Mauro Bovini 582
Golovko Vadym D 5 560 Jari Haavisto 581
Stanislav Troyepolsky D 0 561 Liam Grimwood 579
Group 1E Morgan Lundin 578

Marc Braeckman 575
Dmitry Solomonov 574

Philip Glover E 6 579 Rolf Hack 573
Domagoj Buden E 4 577 Bas Tonnaer 573
Anton Chugunov E 2 574 Tim Gillingham 572,3
Jasper van Dalen E 0 565 Harry Lyster 571

Group 1F Serhiy Koval 567

37 Christophe Leger 587 Best scores go
Jens Asbach F 5 584 38 Sebastien Peineau 586 to next round
Andy Rikunenko F 5 575 39 Jens Asbach 584 on points
Michael Matzner F 4 578 40 Renaud Domanski 581
Daniel Sebastian Uschounig F 1 566 41 Guillaume Rubben 581
Group 1G 42 Kai Knechtel 581
43 Oddmund Tjentland 581
44 Njaal Aamaas 581
Alistair Whittingham G 5 569 45 Gerald Bernhuber 581
Vincent Vandervelden G 5 568 46 Pim van de Ven 581
Tobias Heeg G 3 565 47 Michael Cauwe 581
Jan Bang G 2 570 48 Tibor Ondrik 580,29
Group 1H
49 Reginald Kools 580,28 Thank you
50 Alberto Blazquez Arboniés 580,27 for
Roman Heigenhauser H 5 574 51 Philip Glover 579 participating
Patrizio Hofer H 5 566 52 Kevin Burri 579
Christopher W Bell H 4 576 53 Robert Hall 579
Magnus Edstrém H 2 568 54 Dimitri Varechon 579
Group 2A 55 Michael Matzner 578
56 Joachim Andersen 578
57 Marcus Laube 578
Kevin Burri A 6 579 58 Ali Mojazi Dalfard 577
Christophe Leger A 5 587 59 Domagoj Buden 577
Oddmund Tjentland A 3 581 60 Kostyantyn Shkolnyy 577
Cristiaan Oortman A 0 540 61 Sam Kyritsoglou 577
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62 Peter Grip 577
63 Christopher W Bell 576
64 Andy Rikunenko 575
Njaal Aamaas B 6 581 65 Vladas Sigauskas 574
Kostyantyn Shkolnyy B 4 577 66 Anton Chugunov 574
Kaj Klaver B 4 567 67 Roman Heigenhauser 574
Wim Nales B 0 548 68 Marc Remie 574
Group 2C 69 Alan Convery 573
70 Stefan Kouwenberg 573
71 Lészl6 Boka 573
Mats Ericsson C 6 572,29 72 Mats Ericsson 572,29
Serhiy Kholodov C 6 566 73 Ludovic Domanski 572
Erich Moser C 4 559 74 Patrick Laursen 572
Raymon Markus C 0 564 75 John Smith 571
Group 2D 76 Dmytro Lvovskyy 571
77 Tim Nash 570
78 Jan Bang 570
Stefan Kouwenberg D 5 573 79 Jay Hayden 569
Bert de Jager D 4 566 80 Alistair Whittingham 569
Peter van de Kerkhof D 3 542 81 Jasper van Gosen 569
Doru Danilet D 2 552 82 Hareld Stas 569
Group 2E 83 lurii Doroshenko 569
85 Dirk van den Bempt 568
Gerald Bernhuber E 4 581 86 Rene van Glabbeek 568
Robert Hall E 4 579 87 Vincent Vandervelden 568
Joachim Andersen E 4 578 88 Magnus Edstrom 568
Patrick Laursen E 3 572 89 Kaj Klaver 567
Group 2F 90 Daniel Sebastian Uschoun 566
91 Patrizio Hofer 566
92 Serhiy Kholodov 566
Sam Kyritsoglou F 6 577 93 Bert de Jager 566
John Smith F 4 571 94 Jasper van Dalen 565
Peter Grip F 3 577 95 Tobias Heeg 565
N.C. F 0 0 96 Philippe Prieels 565
Group 2G 97 Raymon Markus 564
99 Stanislav Troyepolsky 561
Sebastien Peineau G 5 586 100 Golovko Vadym 560
Marcus Laube G 4 578 101 Erich Moser 559
Dmytro Lvovskyy G 3 571 102 Doru Danilet 552
Jasper van Gosen G 2 569 103 Wim Nales 548
Group 2H 104 Jim de Rijk 547
105 Theo Kuppen 543
106 Peter van de Kerkhof 542
Pim van de Ven H 5 581 107 Cristiaan Oortman 540
Dimitri Varechon H 4 579 108 N.C. 0
Laszl6 Bdka H 4 573
Hareld Stas H 2 569
Group 0G

Michael Cauwe G 6 581
Reginald Kools G 6 580,28
Jim de Rijk G 2 547
Mads Hesseldahl Knudsen G 0 562
Group OH

Alberto Blazquez Arboniés H 7 580,27
Marc Remie H 7 574
lurii Doroshenko H 2 569
Philippe Prieels H 0 565
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Compound Women Final Results Face 2 Face 2012

Final
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Result
Name CounfScore GW |Score GW |Score GW

1|{Naomi Ruth Jones GBR 569 Score 576 Score 574 cw 1
2|lvana Buden CRO 578 cw 576 Score 585 cw 2
3|Kristina Berger GER 574 score 581 Gw 576 cw 3
4|Runa Grydeland NOR 575 cw 577 cw 576 Gw
5[Albina Loginova RUS 579 cw 584 Gcw 572
6|Sarah Holst Sénnichsen DEN 576 cw 580 cw 579
7|Jamie Van Natta USA 578 cw 579 Score 580
8|Jelena Babinina LTU 569 cw 579 cw 566
9|Viktoriia Diakova UKR 573 cw 578 Gw 575

10|Camilla Sgemod DEN 573 cw 578 score 574

11[Nichola Simpson GBR 571 cw 575 cw 574

12|Mel Lawther IRL 574 Score 573 GwW 571

13|Gladys Willems BEL 579 cw 575

14|Inge Enthoven NED 570 score 574

15|Petra Ericsson SWE 580 cw 573

16{Michéle Massina BEL 573 Score 573

17|Daisy Clark GBR 575 Score 572

18|Sarah Prieels BEL 570 Score 572

19(Tanja Kirstine Amdi Jensen DEN 570 score 572

20|Karin van Berlo NED 569 cw 571

21]|Anastasia Anastasio ITA 583 Gw 569

22|Martine Couwenberg NED 568 cw 569

23|Andrea Gales GBR 571 cw 567

24|Claudine Jennings GBR 569 cw 560

25(Pascale Lebecque FRA 568

26|Mariya Shkolna UKR 568

27|Nikitina Polina RUS 567

28|lIrina Markovic NED 566

29|Patricia Tchepikoff (Leger) FRA 564

30|Franciska de Groot NED 564

31|Antoinette Heijkers NED 563

32|Rika Vermeiren BEL 563

33|Marion Bleker GER 562

34|Sakineh Ghasempour IRI 562

35[Chantal Keijser NED 559

36| Ulrike Wiese GER 559

37|Lucy Holderness GBR 559

38|Marie-Claire Van Deun BEL 559

39|Mehri Shamshirkesh IRI 558

40(Margaret Bang DEN 557

41|Marijn Kneppers NED 553

42Manuella Roelandts BEL 548

43|Vanessa Elzinga NED 543

44|Karmen de Maaré NED 539

45| Tetiana Doroshenko UKR 536

46Annemie van Hoof BEL 535
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Compound Women Finals Face 2 Face 2012

Final Brackets

Kristina Berger 3
Naomi Ruth Jones 4
Naomi Ruth Jones 4
Naomi Ruth Jones Gold
Runa Grydeland 2
Ivana Buden 2
Ivana Buden 4
Ivana Buden Silver
Kristina Berger 4
Kristina Berger Bronze
Runa Grydeland 2
Final Scoresheets
Finals Compound Women F2F 2012 Bronze Final Compound Women F2F 2012
Naomi Ruth Jones Ivana Buden Kristina Berger Runa Grydeland
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3rd Elimination Round Compound Women F2F 2012

Name Group Group result Total score Rank Name Total NGW
Group M Ivana Buden 585 Numbers1 &2
Kristina Berger 576 poules
Runa Grydeland 576  Advances to
Sarah Holst Sénnichsen A 7 579 Naomi Ruth Jones 574  nextround
Jamie Van Natta A 5 580
Viktoriia Diakova A 3 575 5 Jamie Van Natta 580 Thank you
Jelena Babinina A 0 566 6 Sarah Holst Sénnichsen 579 for
Group N 7 Viktoriia Diakova 575 participating
8 Camilla Sgemod 574
9 Nichola Simpson 574
Camilla Sgemod B 5 574 10 Albina Loginova 572
Albina Loginova B 5 572 11 Mel Lawther 571
Nichola Simpson B 4 574 12 Jelena Babinina 566
Mel Lawther B 4 571

2nd Elimination Round Compound Women F2F 2012

Name Group Group result Total score Rank Name Total

Group | Albina Loginova 584 Numbers1 &2
Kristina Berger 581 poules
Sarah Holst Sénnichsen 580 Advances to

Naomi Ruth Jones A 6 576 Jelena Babinina 579  nextround
Camilla Sgemod A 4 578 Viktoriia Diakova 578
Gladys Willems A 4 575 Runa Grydeland 577
Daisy Clark A 4 572 Nichola Simpson 575
Group J Mel Lawther 573
_ 9 Jamie Van Natta 579 Best scores go
Jamie Van Natta B 6 579 10 Camilla Sgemod 578 to next round
Ivana Buden B 4 576 11 Naomi Ruth Jones 576 on points
Tanja Kirstine Amdi Jensen B 4 572 12 Ivana Buden 576
Karin van Berlo B 3 571
Group K 13 Gladys Willems 575 Thank you
14 Inge Enthoven 574 for
15 Petra Ericsson 573  participating
Inge Enthoven C 6 574 16 Michele Massina 573
Anastasia Anastasio C 4 569 17 Daisy Clark 572
Andrea Gales C 4 567 18 Tanja Kirstine Amdi Jensen 572
Claudine Jennings C 1 560 19 Sarah Prieels 572
Group L 20 Karin van Berlo 571
21 Anastasia Anastasio 569
22 Martine Couwenberg 569
Petra Ericsson 573 23 Andrea Gales 567
Michele Massina 573 24 Claudine Jennings 560

572
569

Sarah Prieels
Martine Couwenberg
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1st Elimination round Compound Women F2F 2012

Name Group Group result Total score Rank Name Total

Group A Anastasia Anastasio 583 Numbers1 &2
Petra Ericsson 580 poules
Gladys Willems 579 Advances to

Marion Bleker A 6 562 Albina Loginova 579 next round
Sakineh Ghasempour A 5 562 Ivana Buden 578
Michele Massina A 4 573 Jamie Van Natta 578
Karmen de Maaré A 0 539 Sarah Holst Sénnichsen 576
Group B Runa Grydeland 575
Viktoriia Diakova 573
Camilla Sgemod 573
Chantal Keijser B 6 559 Andrea Gales 571
Margaret Bang B 6 557 Nichola Simpson 571
Patricia Tchepikoff (Leger) B 3 564 Karin van Berlo 569
Annemie van Hoof B 0 535 Jelena Babinina 569
Group C Claudine Jennings 569
Pascale Lebecque C 6 568 17 Daisy Clark 575 Best scores go
Daisy Clark C 4 575 18 Kristina Berger 574  to next round
Mariya Shkolna C 4 568 19 Mel Lawther 574 on points
Vanessa Elzinga C 0 543 20 Michéle Massina 573
Group D 21 Sarah Prieels 570
22 Tanja Kirstine Amdi Jensen 570
23 Inge Enthoven 570
Mehri Shamshirkesh D 6 558 24 Naomi Ruth Jones 569
Nikitina Polina D 4 567
Marijn Kneppers D 2 553 25 Pascale Lebecque 568 Thank you
N.C. D 0 0 26 Mariya Shkolna 568 for
Group E 27 Nikitina Polina 567 participating
28 Irina Markovic 566
29 Patricia Tchepikoff (Leger) 564
Naomi Ruth Jones E 5 569 30 Franciska de Groot 564
Ulrike Wiese E 5 559 31 Rika Vermeiren 563
Lucy Holderness E 4 559 32 Antoinette Heijkers 563
Manuella Roelandts E 0 548 33 Marion Bleker 562
Group F 34 Sakineh Ghasempour 562
35 Chantal Keijser 559
36 Ulrike Wiese 559
Sarah Prieels F 6 570 37 Lucy Holderness 559
Tanja Kirstine Amdi Jensen F 5 570 38 Marie-Claire Van Deun 559
Inge Enthoven F 5 570 39 Mehri Shamshirkesh 558
Tetiana Doroshenko F 0 536 40 Margaret Bang 557
Group G 41 Marijn Kneppers 553
42 Manuella Roelandts 548
43 Vanessa Elzinga 543
Rika Vermeiren G 6 563 44 Karmen de Maaré 539
Kristina Berger G 4 574 45 Tetiana Doroshenko 536
Antoinette Heijkers G 4 563 46 Annemie van Hoof 535
N.C. G 0 0 47 N.C. 0
Group H 48 N.C. 0
Mel Lawther H 5 574
Franciska de Groot H 4 564
Marie-Claire Van Deun H 3 559
Irina Markovic H 2 566
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